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            Pieczęć Wykonawcy

FORMULARZ CENOWY CZĘŚĆ 2
Literatura zagraniczna
	Wydział Nauk Geograficznych i Geologicznych, ul. Bogumiła Krygowskiego 10, 61-680 Poznań

	L.p.
	Tytuł
	Autor
	Wydawnictwo / rok wydania
	ISBN
	Cena jedn. netto
	Ilość
	VAT

%
	Cena jedn.

brutto
	Razem brutto

	1
	The geography of transport systems
	Rodrigue J.-P., Comtois C., Slack B.
	Routledge, Nowy Jork 2017 
(IV wydanie)
	
	
	3
	
	
	

	2
	The Oxford Handbook of the European Union
	
	2012
	9780199546282
	
	1
	
	
	

	3
	The Palgrave Handbook of National Parliaments and the European Union.
	
	2015
	9781137289124
	
	2
	
	
	

	4
	After Brexit. Consequences for the European Union.
	Nazaré da Costa Cabral, José Gonçalves, Nuno Rodrigues
	Springer 2017
	9783319666693
	
	1
	
	
	

	5
	American Farms, American Food: A Geography of Agriculture and Food Production in the United States
	John C. Hudson and Christopher R. Laingen
	2016
	1498508200
	
	1
	
	
	

	6
	The Geography of Agriculture in Developed Market Economies
	I.R. Bowler
	Routledge 1992
	9780582301610
	
	1
	
	
	

	7
	Progress in Agricultural Geography (Routledge Revivals)
	Michael Pacione
	Routledge 2014
	9780415707497
	
	1
	
	
	

	8
	Contesting Rurality. Politics in the British Countryside. 
	Michael Woods
	2005
	0754630250
	
	1
	
	
	

	9
	Rural
	Michael Woods
	Routledge 2011
	0415442400
	
	1
	
	
	

	10
	Sustainable Rural Systems: Sustainable Agriculture and Rural Communities, 
	Guy Robinson
	Routledge 2016
	1138257583
	
	1
	
	
	

	11
	Geographies of Agriculture: Globalisation, Restructuring and Sustainability, 
	Guy Robinson
	Routledge 2014
	0582356628
	
	1
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